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HCONRES 79
Expressing the sense of Congress that a commemorative postage stamp should be issued to honor Wilton
"Wilt" Chamberlain.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Sports and Recreation
Introduced: Mar 24, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Mar 24, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/79 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MO   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (9 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Jun 3, 2009

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Jun 3, 2009

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Oct 8, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Mar 24, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Sports and Recreation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 HCONRES 140 Identical bill Jun 3, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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Summary  (as of Mar 24, 2009) 

Urges the United States Postal Service to issue a commemorative stamp to honor Wilton "Wilt" Chamberlain.

Actions Timeline

Mar 24, 2009: Introduced in House
Mar 24, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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